The information contained in this data sheet was compiled with the greatest possible care. Liability for correctness, completeness and topicality is limited to gross negligence.
ELCO Industrie Automation GmbH | Zentrale Europa | Benzstraße 7 | 71720 Oberstenfeld / Germany | Phone +49 7062 6599-260 | EN | Creation date: 11.11.24 | DS_PLC_LogicX0_V1.0_EN
Page 1
DATA SHEET PLC V1.0
LOGICX0 SERIES
ARTICLE PROPERTIES
PROGRAMMING
ENVIRONMENT

LOGICX0 SERIES
DIMENSIONS
TYPE CODE
Logic X0 - 0 A N E
Type code Tpye of digital output : NPN/PNP
X0: series X0
N: NPN type DO output
P: PNP type DO output
BODY l/O Function code
A: 8DI + 8D0
B: 12D1 + 4D0
C: 8DI + 4D0 + 2HDO (NPN)
D: 6DI + 2D0 + 4HDI (NPN)
E: 6D1 + 2D0 + 4HDO (NPN)
F: 6D1 + 2D0 + 2HDI + 2HD0 (NPN)
G: 8D1 + 4D0 + 2A1 (+5 V, +10 V, 0-20 mA, 4-20 mA)
ELCO logic series Quantity of pulse signals for servo axes Fieldbus type
0: no extended l/O by backplane
1: with extended l/O by backplane
E: EtherCAT
P: PROFINET
C: CANopen
Y0
Pow
erInput：
D
C
24V 1.5A
24V
0V
TF
E
tn
er
N
E
T
O
utput：
D
C
24V / 0.5A
LO
AD
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
X1 X2 X3 X4 X5 X6 X7 SS
Y1 Y2 Y3 Y4 Y5 Y6 Y7 C
O
M
X0
Y0
A
B
SN:XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXX-XXXXXX-XXX
w